Euro City Race Tour

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 03:58:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 18/06/2017

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

BORTOLUZZI Andrea
FEDEL Samuele
MAZZON Federico
DE MARTIN Alberto

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
DE BIASI Lorenzo
BORTOLUZZI Roberto
DE MARTIN Enrico
SELEM Luca
MAZZON Daniele
FURLAN Marco
GIACOMIN Matteo
DAL BO Renzo
MOGNO Paolo
BORT Paolo
PRIMON Marcello
MORANDIN Riccardo
GHELLER Davide
MOGNO Pietro

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
FEDEL Leonardo

MICHELIN Thomas
MANARIN Federico
GHEZZO Luca

Categoria: M16

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

PEZZE Tommaso

SARTORI Patrik

POZZEBON Daniele
TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele

Societa

A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:18:02
00:20:50
00:32:22
00:37:18

Tempo
00:21:59
00:26:32
00:31:24
00:31:29
00:33:03
00:34:00
00:35:11
00:36:55
00:37:01
00:39:26
00:41:49
00:43:27
00:44:37
00:45:52
00:22:22

Tempo
00:17:11
00:19:02
00:19:22
00:25:29
00:25:59
00:45:21

Tempo
00:20:37
00:20:48
00:21:42
00:30:49



NP

CAMBRUZZI| Kevin

Categoria: M20

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

SCARTON Matias
POZZEBON Samuele
DORO Paolo

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

GAZZETTO Davide
MORET Albino
MARUSSIG Maurizio
BERTO Andrea
CAVAGNIS Stefano
BOVERI Stefano
RAVENNA Marco
GALVAN Nicola
PACASSO Alessandro

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

CRESPAN Luca
VARPONI Riccardo
PILAT Carlo

FEDEL Andrea
VISINTIN Giuliano
PIN Ercole
CASAGRANDE Enrico
MIRAVAL Silvano
PIASERICO Paolo
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
DI BACCO Roberto
SANZOVO Stefano
FREGO Enrico
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
CAVAGNA Raffaello

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome
CAMPAGNER Paolo
GOBBI Gianluca
BAZZANELLA Giulio
ECCHER Renzo
MUTTON Pietro

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:36
00:29:54
00:37:46

Tempo
00:28:46
00:29:47
00:33:14
00:36:43
00:37:36
00:38:49
00:39:21
00:44:08
00:00:00

Tempo
00:20:07
00:20:44
00:22:05
00:23:07
00:23:40
00:24:08
00:24:53
00:25:20
00:25:45
00:26:24
00:28:00
00:29:57
00:32:23
00:38:09
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:46
00:22:36
00:24:49
00:27:24
00:27:52
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ARTUSO Nelvio
PRIMON Marcello
VIVIAN Gino

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

MUKHIDINOV Serhiy
ROSATO Luca
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
HUELLER Fabio
COLLODET Stefano

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

SCROCCARO Vanni
MARTIGNAGO Davide
STRINGHER Luca

DE BIASI Alessandro
DE NADAI Mauro
FORNASIERO Riccardo
SCAPIN Leonardo
ALLOCCO Maurizio
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
ULIANA Siro

PAJER Luca
BERNARDI Silvano

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

PICCIN Pierpaolo
POZZEBON Stefano
BELLOTTO Massimo
BERNARDI Matteo
MARTIGNAGO Armando
ZANATTA Walter

DE MARTIN Diego
CECCATO Ivano
POZZEBON Michele
MAZZUCCO Walter
PILAT Francesco
BELLOTTO Matteo
MACCATROZZO Roberto
BIANCHIN Emanuele
PERIN Marcello
CROSATO Mauro
DALTO Carlo

DE BIASI Massimo

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

00:28:58
00:00:00
00:16:26

Tempo
00:27:55
00:29:58
00:32:42
00:34:43
00:34:46

Tempo
00:31:24
00:32:23
00:34:23
00:35:02
00:36:02
00:36:27
00:38:58
00:41:51
00:46:40
00:47:41
00:49:01
00:53:13

Tempo
00:30:08
00:30:19
00:31:46
00:31:50
00:34:52
00:35:17
00:35:31
00:36:36
00:38:23
00:38:49
00:38:52
00:39:11
00:41:08
00:42:48
00:43:52
00:45:12
00:45:46
00:46:49



19 BAGGIO Renato ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:48:13

20 CEREATTI Roberto FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:01:14

Rl PAVETTA Riccardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:27:55
Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 SARTORI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:21

2 DI BACCO Stella A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:31:03

3 SCARPA Agnese A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:53:14

4 FILESI Gianna A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:55:01
Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:16

2 FERRANTE Gaia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:23:08

3 ANTONELLO Asia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:24:30

4 |ORIATTI Vanessa ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:26:34

5 CROSATO Alessia ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:30:08

6 VESCOVI llaria A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 00:35:17
Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 CASAGRANDE Anna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:28:43

2 IORIATTI Lara ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:31:06

3 DE BIASI Maddalena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:31:27

4 CROSATO Mariaelisa ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:35:03

5 CROSATO Mariarosa ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:40:42

6 SCURI Alessandra A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:40:44
Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:32:35

2 LEONARDELLI Angela ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:37:37

3 LENARDUZZI Monica ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:37:49

4 ROSTIROLLA Sabrina ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:40:47

4 VECCHIATO Rossella ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:40:47

6 CRISTELLI Nancy ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:42:40

7 COSTA Flavia A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:52:32
Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 LOVISOTTO Marina FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:26

2 HOFFER Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:26:33
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PIFFER Maria
FERRANTE Maria Michela
FURLIN Marisa
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
DELMONTE Paola
GOBBETTO Carla
BORDIN Patrizia
GIRARDELLO Serena

Categoria: W65

Pos.
1
2

Nome
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
TOMELLERI Lucia

Categoria: WE

Pos.
1
2

Nome
CANAL Marta
SANZOVO Chiara

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:30:17
00:30:57
00:31:13
00:32:35
00:35:14
00:37:51
00:00:00
00:42:32

Tempo
00:25:48
00:26:25

Tempo
00:34:07
00:40:24



