

Classifica Definitiva

Euro City Race Tour

Data: 18/06/2017

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 15:25:54

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BORTOLUZZI Andrea	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:18:02
2	FEDEL Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:20:50
3	MAZZON Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:32:22
4	DE MARTIN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:18

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:21:59
2	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:32
3	BORTOLUZZI Roberto	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:31:24
4	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:29
5	SELEM Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:33:03
6	MAZZON Daniele	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:00
7	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:35:11
8	GIACOMIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:36:55
9	DAL BÒ Renzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:37:01
10	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:39:26
11	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:41:49
12	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:43:27
13	MORANDIN Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:44:37
14	GHELLER Davide	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:45:52
PM	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:22:22

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:17:11
2	TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:19:02
3	FEDEL Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:19:22
4	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:29
5	MANARIN Federico	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:25:59
6	GHEZZO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:45:21

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PEZZÉ Tommaso	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:20:37
2	SARTORI Patrik	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:20:48
3	POZZEBON Daniele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:21:42
4	TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:30:49

Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCARTON Matias	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:26:36
2	POZZEBON Samuele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:29:54
3	DORO Paolo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:37:46

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:28:46
2	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:29:47
3	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:14
4	BERTO Andrea	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:36:43
5	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:37:36
6	BOVERI Stefano	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:38:49
7	RAVENNA Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:39:21
8	GALVAN Nicola	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:44:08
NP	PACASSO Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:20:07
2	VARPONI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:20:44
3	PILAT Carlo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:22:05
4	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:23:07
5	VISINTIN Giuliano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:40
6	PIN Ercole	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:08
7	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:53
8	MIRAVAL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:20
9	PIASERICO Paolo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:25:45
10	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:26:24
11	DI BACCO Roberto	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	00:28:00
12	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:57
13	FREGO Enrico	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:32:23
14	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:38:09
NP	CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:00:00

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:46
2	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:22:36
3	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:24:49
4	ECCHER Renzo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:27:24
5	MUTTON Pietro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:52

6	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:28:58
NP	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:00:00
RI	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:26

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MUKHIDINOV Serhiy	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:55
2	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:58
3	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:32:42
4	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:34:43
5	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:46

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCROCCARO Vanni	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:31:24
2	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:32:23
3	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:23
4	DE BIASI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:02
5	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:02
6	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:36:27
7	SCAPIN Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:58
8	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:41:51
9	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:46:40
10	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:47:41
11	PAJER Luca	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:49:01
12	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:53:13

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PICCIN Pierpaolo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:08
2	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:30:19
3	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:31:46
4	BERNARDI Matteo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:50
5	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:34:52
6	ZANATTA Walter	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:17
7	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:31
8	CECCATO Ivano	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:36:36
9	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:38:23
10	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:38:49
11	PILAT Francesco	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:38:52
12	BELLOTTO Matteo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:39:11
13	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:41:08
14	BIANCHIN Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:42:48
15	PERIN Marcello	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:43:52
16	CROSATO Mauro	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:45:12
17	DALTO Carlo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:45:46
18	DE BIASI Massimo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:46:49

19	BAGGIO Renato	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:48:13
20	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:01:14
	RI PAVETTA Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:55

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:17:21
2	DI BACCO Stella	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	00:31:03
3	SCARPA Agnese	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:53:14
4	FILESI Gianna	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:55:01

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:20:16
2	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:23:08
3	ANTONELLO Asia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:30
4	IORIATTI Vanessa	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:26:34
5	CROSATO Alessia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:30:08
6	VESCOVI Ilaria	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:35:17

Categoria: W20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CASAGRANDE Anna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:28:43
2	IORIATTI Lara	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:31:06
3	DE BIASI Maddalena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:27
4	CROSATO Mariaelisa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:35:03
5	CROSATO Mariarosa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:40:42
6	SCURI Alessandra	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	00:40:44

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LORENZET Tazia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:32:35
2	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:37:37
3	LENARDUZZI Monica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:37:49
4	ROSTIROLLA Sabrina	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:40:47
4	VECCHIATO Rossella	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:40:47
6	CRISTELLI Nancy	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:42:40
7	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:52:32

Categoria: W50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:21:26
2	HOFFER Sandra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:33

3	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:17
4	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:57
5	FURLIN Marisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:31:13
6	MENEGAZZO Marilisa	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:32:35
7	DELMONTE Paola	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:35:14
8	GOBBETTO Carla	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:37:51
NP	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00
PM	GIRARDELLO Serena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:42:32

Categoria: W65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:25:48
2	TOMELLERI Lucia	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:26:25

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:07
2	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:24